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MOTORIMACE EWTERPRISES FTE. LTD.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PATCH
SINGAPORE 319255

ESTIMATED LABOIR (CHURCES POR ACCTDENT VEHTCIE REGN MO SLE1221Y

5/N0 JOB CODE  WATURE OF JOB

ESTIMATED SIRVEYCR’S
CHARGES ~ RECOMMENDATION

1 TRCLATH

1 zjonl

3 Zzjon
4 22 /003
5 22004
6 Z2/005

7 ZZ/006

CORDUCT BODYWORK REPATR (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

OOMDICT TP CLAIM AXA LOCATION:ELJE TWD PIE(TIMS)
DATE: 26 /042018 TIME:OB4ORRS

REPATR REPLACY REAR 3UMPER AND PANEL
EESPRAY REAR JOMPER AND PANEL

T0 COFDUCT REAR PROTECTANT COATING
TO-FEPRLTINGTALL REVERSE SEMSOR-2 EYES

SREEIES  [.L™

TOTAL LABOIR CHARGES

S w0 X



MITORDMAGE ENTERPRISES FTE. LTD.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOR
STNGARRE 319255

MATERTAL LIST FOR ACCTDENT VERICLE HEGN MO SILR1221Y

DAMACED PARTS & PRICES

5/N0 PARTS DESCRIPTION PARTS MMBER WTT  LIST  S/NETT  §/LIST REMARKS
m;mm‘m1 END PANEL 5240 15G01057 70w X
2 BMPER FACE 3 siscos ol s —
3 EEEKT OBNER R B ST70756060 Ly, X
CEETCORNER R 1E STTOTSGO70 S W00 ¥
5 KT 8D R = 5770756080 W 7 oy
& AT DR 14 5770756080 wa 7 A
7 BEAM COFL R U (SUPP) 577118602130 28,00 -;x'_
B COVER HOCK, srisooloe Jm o X
9 WEFLEC AY 38 8428156000 N wa oy
10 REFLEX AY 1R 8428150010 Y a0 X
I| CARGO STEP PAMEL §/5 ET71086000 2 wo ——
§73 T0TAL T o 0.0 0.00
LESS DISCOINT ( METT-20 %) e 000 0.0 0.0
GRAND TOTAL 155,36 0.00 0,00 0,00
OVERALL TOTAL 1355.36

e rEm

LIGND: EDARKS( (K ) = APPROVED, HEMARKS( X ) = NOT APPROVED



MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LID.
19 LORONG 8,, TO4 PA¥0H
SINGAPGRE 116255

SUMAARY OF ESTTMATE POR VERICLE REGN WO SLELZ2IY

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 2860.00
TOTAL $PARE PARTS CHARGES 1355.36
@A TOTAL 4215.36

8 All charpes da? oot include GST.

SURVEY0R‘S PARTICULARS

RAME H

SURVIYED [ATE 1

AUTHORIZED DATE :

EXCESS CLAUSE t .00
LIABILITY F 0.00
TS t

PLS WOTE : This estimats is based on visuwsl inspectlom of the
affectsd vehicle. Should we require further labour
charges & spare parts in the process of repaims, ve
shall inform you sccordingly.

KK Auto Consyltants hence notify
the Repairer of the foliowing;
* T0 remunvey betore whiee Lo, Jilnting
» To omplay dasringed paiy| Sulie reSareey
= Party pnces dee subinct i cemlirmat o
* Thant paty murvary is on & "Withisg Fragdon® by
* %2 Begal mod-hcaton(y) s aliowad
* SRR TR D) Tl B TESuremyed gng
o 3ot 12 finsl apprvad bom Imance Compaey

Ascwasdged by Riogsamer
Spmavme
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Motor lmagie Enterprises Pio Lid

. 19 Lorong 8 Ton Payoh Singapare 318355
T165) 6417 0333 F(85) 8262 5855
EI-‘EAHU W wrwnw . matOrimMage net

Co Feg No: 188TO203ZR

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
Name of Insured,  LIN HUAZHONG, JENTSON

Address of Insured. APT BLK 988C BUANGKOK GREEN #12-75 S(533988)

Name of Repairs: MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD / WORKSHOP

Address of Repairs: NO. 19 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319225
Place of Accident KJE TOWARDS PIE (TUAS)

Date of Accident: 26/04/2018 Vehicle No: SLK1221Y

Policy No; 2100499674 Claim No:

1AW heretry declare that LWe have received from the aloresaid repairers mylour aloresald Motor Vehicle in good
running arder and repaired to mylour entire satisfaction and in consideration of AX A INSURANCE P.L.
sattling ine repair costs stated above with the said repairers, 1\Wa hereby release and discharge the sald insurers from
@il urther obligatione &nd lisbiliies under ihe aforessid policy in respect on and accident involving my/four ssid motor
vehicle on or about the abovementioned date and place

Ve pgres that by virtue of such payment, all myfour rights and remedies in respact of the damages 1o the said Motor
Vahicie are subrogated to the said insurers in nocordance with the lsws goveming such matters,

Mtnm-,-numm-m:mmihummywmmrwmmw-:unlmwummm
all or any of such rights and remedies including the right 16 give discharge and recaipts therefore.

e further agres to fumish ihe said Insurers with any sssistance that they may reasonably mguine of meds when
exercising such rights and remedies whilst on their parts they agres (o indemnify me/us against llability for costs
charges und expenses arising in connection with any procesdings which they may taie in myfour name in the
exercise of such nghts and remedias

REFPAIRERS: INSURED:

" D

E _ \ S8341221F
Company'#*Chop & Signature N IC No. & Signature/Company’s Chop
KATHERINE CHONG LIN HUAZHONG, JENTSON
Mama MNarme
19/07/2018 190772018
Date Dats



52312018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP] = Menu

. Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOOFAK

Reference

None #

Loss Date
April 26, 2018

Request Date 13032018 O 370
May 23, 2018 K i Ot .

Due Date
May 31, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Decime Winrs |I Accopt Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLK1221Y

Make
TPVD SUBARU

hitps://vp smartclaims axa.com.sgicaim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#/service-requesta/?serviceRequestNumbar=47305



5232018 Claim Portal

Menu

JEMVICE AQAress

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE POH THYE
BLK 175 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4, #09-775. 560175, Singapore
96736629

Claim Handler

TAY Emest
6568804835
ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messagesy Involces History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

Mew Messag:

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims axa.com.sg/claim-partalhtmlindex-vendor-service-reguests himi#/service-requests/ ?sarviceRequesiNumber=4 7305



.' - - Courmudtarts
P, Pre Lo Compary Asgiwtration Ne. 109E0T 1008

A1 U1 AVE L2258 PAYA LRI INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ ponS) 62563500 FAX [ (065) s25ad0 15

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 5/7/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 26-Apr-18

Date of appointment 31.01.2017

Date of survey 31.01.2017

Location of survey Motor Image Enterprises Pie Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number

SLK 1221Y

Make and Model

SUBARU FORESTER 2.0XT - 1998cc

Date of ragistratiun

31-lan-17

Excess
Market Value 5 103,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 56,507.00
Nett Loss S 46,493.00
Repair details:
[Inttial Estimate | 4,215.36 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 800.00
Check items (estimate)
Labour 5 §570.00
Total 5 1,770.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

|Number of days for repair |




L[ Z T -

i, -.; - Pre L Company Ragametion Mo, 179807 1888

S U AVE 1 #0225 PAYA UHLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE JO8913 TEL 1 (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) aZ564515

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 1,893.90 |W/GST
Loss of use
Loss of rental (W/GST) 5 192.60 |2days x 596.30
Loss of income
LTA search fees S 2.00
Others
Proposed Total 5 2,088.50




TisR2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP| = Merni

<MANDATE |A> - SSMOOFAK ACCIDENT INVOLVING
& P A0IoT Q) / SLK 1221Y )/ OTHERS ON

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100% Chain Collision. Informed Ol about TP claim and NCD issue. Agreed to settle at best. We
seek your mandate at $2088.50 (claiming LOR), Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaim. Kindly let us
have your approval/instruction. Thanks - Cecilia 05/07/2019

Reply

hittps-iivp smartclaims. axa. com.sg/claim-portalmtmifindex-vendor-sarvica-requasts himig/service-requesis/view-message/7serviceRequasthumbe... 11



TIB2018 Claim Portal

LEK AUTO CONSLULTANTS FTE LTD [TH) =

INVOLVING

K }ACCID BN

& 4“3 Togusili R rD) / OTHERS
8 0N5018)

Type
© Question

Message
Pls proceed with your proposed mandate.

I'lrnps'.f.n"m.Bn'bartdah‘rm.an.mm.aq.l'nlmrn-purmll'hlmﬁ"lnd&r-?ﬂnﬂnr-saM'I::a-rﬂuu&slﬁ.nlml#.'u-er'rInu-mqmtmwlmmuaguﬂsmlmﬂuqumfﬂumhu___ 11
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£

sSUuBARU Motor Image Enterprises Pte L1d
19 Lorong 8 Toa Pwoh
Singapore 319955
Tl : (05) 6417 0333
Fasn - [B5) GJ52 5655
BRN 198TOZ032R

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT

VEHICLE NO : SLK1221Y........oovvvrnnnn

ACCIDENT ON .26/04/2018........ AT KIE TOWARDS.PIE(TUAS)......

INVOLVING VEHICLE/S .SJP401RT.......oovivinnen

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- LR L

1) Repair cost $.1893.90. ... Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

2) GlAor LTA
Search fees 5..3:99,.“.,....?3,3'&1::1'5 to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

3) Medical fees $..............Payable to ... i
4 %D‘JS‘JEC}OR;_I'H;'«IGG;PAYS @%$90.00 /IDAY+GST
Remtal-Car $..192.60....Payable to MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISESFTELTD.,

5) Total Claim Amount $..2088.90................

* KINDLY SEPARATE THE PAYMENT IN 2 CHEQUES

*Contact person : Sayed - 6703 8109

sayedinah@motorimage.net
; e

www.lanchong.com




Motorlmage  "otor image Enterprises Pte Ltd

| ——— 19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singspore 319255

MNAME: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
ADDRESS: 8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AMA TOWER. S{068811)

Seryvice Centre Tel: (65] 6703 8101 f 102 Fax: (65) 6253 5535

25 Leng Kes Road Singapore 155057
Service Centre Tel: (65) 6703 8163 Fax : [B5) B479 1137
Website: www.motorimage.net

TELEPHONE: 63387288

MODEL: FORESTER 2.0XT AWD CVT
ENGINE No.: FAZ0BA7 1680
CHASSIS No.: JF1SIGKESGGOB102]
REGISTRATION No,: SLK1221Y

ITEMS CODE

| TPCLAT
2 REMARK
3 INSD1

4 INSD2

5 INSD3

B INSOD4

7 INSOS

B INSO6

9 INSD7
10 INSDB
11 INSDS
12 REMARK
13 REMARK
14 REMARK
15 REMARK

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS
CONDUCT BODYWORK REPAIR (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
AGAINST SIF&015T - AXA
CONDUCT TP CLAIM AXA LOCATION:KIE TWD PIE{TUAS)
DATE:26/04/2018 TIME:DB20HRS
FOR ACCIDENT CAR OR REPAIR JOB QUOTATION, AN
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE IMPOSED IF VEHIOLE
15 WITHDRAW AND TOWED OUT FOR REPAIR. REFER TO
STANDARD RATE CHART (REF, 0338).
STORAGE CHARGES OF $30/DAY WILL BE IMPOSED FROM
THE DATE OF CONFIRMATION OF AUTHORISATION BY THE
SURVEYOR SHOULD THE OWNER DECIDE NOT TO CARRY OUT
THE REPAIR [N MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD.
INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE TAKEN FROM THE OWNER ONLY. IF
IT IS NOT POSSIBLE, AN AUTHORISATION LETTER FROM
THE OWNER IS REQUIRED.
CUSTOMER ARE INFORMED AND ACCEPT THAT NUMBER OF
DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE 1S BASE ON THE FOLLOWING:
NO.OF DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE RECOMMENDED BY INS.CO.
APPOINTED SURVEYOR NO FURTHER CLAIM CAN BE ALLOWED
CUST ACK THAT CLAIMS NOT EXCEEDING $3,000 & ABOVE
WILL HAVE TO BE REFER TO FIDREC DIRECTLY.
REPAIR/REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND PANEL
RESPRAY REAH BUMPER AND PANEL
TO CONDUCT REAR PROTECTANT COATING
SUNDRIES

TOTAL(LABOUR)

BUMPER FACE REAR FORESTER IL
577045G012(Qty : 1 @ 540,00 each{Discount 20.00%))

& SUBARU
TAX INVOICE

GST Heg No. MZ-0076975-9
Co. Reg Mo, 198702032R

Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER
Involce No: L437080

For cash sales, payment will ba
endorsed on this invoice and no
separate recelpt will be Issued,

DATE REC'D: 18-Jul-2018
SERVICE ADVISOR: KUAN
JOB No.: L4B4247
MILEAGE: 50528

ID:

AMOUNT

280,00
420.00
250.00

20.00
970.00

432.00




Wm Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd & SUBARU

— 19 Lorong B Tos Payoh Singapore 319255

Service Centre Tel (65) 64170100/101 Fax (65) §2535535
25 Leng Kee Rosd Singapore 155057 TAX INVOICE
Service Centre Tel (65) 64764776 Fax (65) 64791137 GST Rag No, M2-0076975-9
Website: www, molorimage.nit Co. Aeg No, 1987020328
Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER
Invoice No: L4570B0
MNAME: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD For cash sales, paymant will be
ADDRESS:; 8 SHENTON Way endorsed on this Invoice and no
#27-01 AXA TOWER. S{0D68811) separate recelpt will be issued.
TELEPHONE: 63387288 DATE REC'D: 18-Jul-2018
MODEL: FORESTER 2,0XT AWD CVT SERVICE ADVISOR: KLAN
ENGINE No.: FA20BA71680 JOB No.: L4Ba247
CHASSIS No.: JF1SIGKESGGOE1021 MILEAGE: 50926
REGISTRATION MNo.: SLK1221Y 1D:
ITEMS CODE DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS AMOUNT
2 CARGO STEP PANEL 5/5 368.00
E77105G000(Qty : 1 @ £60.00 each(Discount 20,00%))
TOTAL{SPARE PARTS) B00.00
Subtotal 1.770.00
GST(7%) 123.90
TOTAL $1,893.90
iﬁ 2)
DATE ; DG-May-2019
CUSTOMER MANAGER

The customer acknowiedges and confirms by taking delivery of the vehicle and/or upon recelpt of this invoice,either personally ar by an

agent that his/her complaints relating to the vehicle have besn rectified to his/her satisfaction and that the Company’s labllity for

defective work and/or materisls will be imited to rectification works and/or replacement of parts without charge or at discounted charge,

at the Company's option, The customer further acknowledges that any discrepancy in this invoice (with the exception of errors and

mﬂiﬂﬂiﬂ must be brought to the Company's aitention in writing within three{3) days from the date of this Invaice failing which it will be
med cormect,

CUSTOMER
Mot a DUD Member? Join ue now at www,DUD com sg and start accumilating your points for your invoice today|
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i BA B Pe Lid

51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (068) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62504315

05 JULY 2019

LEE POH THYE
506B YISHUN AVE 4
#03-134
SINGAPORE 762506

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18009448/Kgal

YOUR REF : SJP 4019T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJP 40197/ SLK 1221Y/ OTHERS ALONG/AT KJE TOWARDS
JURONG ON 26/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the
owner of SLK 1221Y against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed 1o us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Authorisation letter of vehicle driving by your driver

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim{s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong(@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pre Lid
(Motar Claims Depy)



To:

=TT FAUT TY EMN

Motor Image Enterprises Pie Lid
19 Lorong B Toa Payoh .
Singapore 319255

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLEND. __SLK1221Y & __SJP4019T ON __ 28/04/2018
AT _KJE TOWARDS PIE (TUAS)

5.

i

IfWe, the awner of vehicle no. __ SLK1221Y  liereby instruct and authorise you lo commence repairs fo
the said vehicle. Pending the outcome of mylour claim against the third pariy, liwe forthwith pay you the
sum al § being refundable deponit af the repair costs 1o myfour said vehicle

You sre further authorised to appoint solicitors on myfour behalf and give the soliciiors full [nstructions as
if the appamimen is made and instructions are given by mefus with rexpeet ta the conduei of myfour eluim
against the third party driver andlor his Insurers including if necessary, 1o commence legal proceedings in
Ceurl in myfour name againa the third party.

You have mylour [ull autharity to instruct my/our saliciions lo negotiste 3 soillement with the third party
andior his insurers on yuch terms as you desm fit.

Upon resalving myfour claim, you are authorised 1o agree with mylour solicitars on the amount of their
professional costs and disbursements for acting for mefus and 1o receive payment of the balance of the
setilement sum on mylour behalf directly into your aceount. In the event that my/our claim or legal sult is
ol successful or is dismissed for whatever reason, Vunderamnd and sgree that Uwe shall be persanally
liable 1o bear the legal costs of the third party as well s the professional costs and disbursements of my/our
solicitors notwithsianding thai myfour soficitors were appoinied by you on oar behuif.

Ifwe hereby alsa Instruct and authorise you to deduct directly from the claim monics received fram the third
party all ouistanding balances tha are sill awing to youd, namely, the balance of repair costs and rental of
subsiitute vehicle,

In the event tha iwe smiare required to aitend &t myfour solicitars” office or to attend Cauri in camaction
with myfour claim, Wwe shall render full eo-gperalion.

T the event that myfour claim against the third party and/ar his Insurers is not sutcessiul or cannol be
proceeded with snd/or i any Judgmen! or setthement is not honoured or satisfied by the third party, Lhwe
suthorise you to reveri the claim sgainst myfour own insurers for the cost of repairs and any other losscs
recoverable under myfour policy of insurance. In this respect, I/we understand and sccept that the exces
amouni spplicable under the policy of insurance shall be bome by mefus

If for whatever reason, my/our Insurers reject myfour claim for indemnily for the cost of repairs snd/or any
other |osses recoverable under the policy of insurance or make 2n offer to pay less than the amount claimed
by you, Uwe agree and undertake 1o pay the full amount of your repair bill and survey fees end any olher

exponscs reasonably incurred on my/our behall or 1o pey you the difference in amount, as the case may be.

Uwe shall keep you informed of sny correspandences andior summons that [ may receive due to this sction
before agreeing to pay of receive any monies dus to this claim.

g/mudmu 18 dayof __ JULY 2018

Name:

Customer's Siguature

LN HUAZHONG. SENTBON Name of Tasurers: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSP.L

{Company stamyp, if applicable)

Poliey No.: 2100488674

Address:  APT BLK B88C BUANGKOK GREEN

Excess:

#12-75 5(533988)




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehitla Ne: B8 A0 [Insd veh]
L I [T® wah] Model Emssy FORFETFR
Date of Aecident] Time AT
Tenal Liimate 5| 4,509y
wm‘. Com ’ l.m PAEGETE
Lows of Use ] days at § per day
Mental |if any)  WGST) [ wae T AW W3 per diy
LTA / it Sewrch e 5 1
Others H
%
Final Settlement Sum % | mmis
Payen Name : SITTOM WMAGE EMTTRPRRES FIT LTD = = =
in Third Party Workahop GIA Registered? [ 3] YES8 | | NO  [indlyindicate below)
Al Foi Non GIA Reglstered Workahop: Agreed Liabiliy Wi
B} For GIA Regivlered Workshop: BOLA Appicabie Yoyt BOLA Soemars No 28
BOLA Liablry: o0 (LY Assived Lisbility (%) =)
* Aviersed Liobiity to be [lled ondy flor chink cofitiaans end for coied avliere BOLA does not ouply
Hermiarka:
WOTE

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 20 REQUIRED N THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

T THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY DN AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & COMNDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only appicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlermemt onfirmation. (n the event rentsl
sgreemont [ invoices are nof received within ¥ doys of this signed confiomation, we will sutomatically revert 1o loss of use cdaim
e the NIMA rates

We/l confiimed that this is 2 full and limal settiement that we and o oul cllent have/hadhas aganst you (AXA and theh
policyhodder/authorised ditver tonfessor] far any and sll losses [post/presentMuture] arising Iram this sceident.

We canfirmed that wefhawe the authary of actfor and on their bensll in this scoident

Lo

MJWM‘ Lignalute of Withess ?mmﬂm
Nmn! C{\ m,b e Name of Witness siAIE o
bate: 4 (4] 19 ase wloal 9

A\

de'nmrm-im @J

Harmm of AXA"S surveyor Mepresentative:

T Al

AXA Ingrunce Pre Lt (Company Beg e LS9903517M1
 Shenton Wy #36-0) AXA Tower Singapore 068811
AXA Custormer Centre #01-21/22
Tetaphone: +65 G850 4808 - axa comsg



TRACHONS

www lanchong com

MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD
19 LORONG & TOA PAYOH

8(319255)

ATTN : MR SAYEDINAH

Description

=+ = 4+ + =+ s 8 = $ 3= & .8 s o =" 3+ = r-& + + F = 4+ + + 3

DOWNTOW

RENTAL CHARGE FROM 17-JUL-2018 TO 18-JUL-2018

NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT - SKJ1586L
{LIN HUAZHONG JENTSON)

N.B; Chegues should oe crossed and made payable 1o
DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTELTD
Interest ai 0.05% per day on overdus account, Terma
of payment strictly 7 daye

TOTAL SGD(BEFORE GST)
GST(7%)
TOTAL SGD(AFTER GST)

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTL
18 Lorong 8 Taa Payon Singepore 1108255

Tel (55) 6700 8400  Fex (B5) B£308 4577

Co. Feg. No 1884-03877M
GST Reg Mo M2O0ETLAZD-4

GST Reg No.
Tax Invoice

Inv. date...:
Print date..:
Print time..:
Page NO.....:
Agreement no:
Salesman....:

s

/

: M2-0067432-4

51013399
19-JUL-2018
18-JUL-2018
165:36:57

1
TP2018058
AK

Amount

EEESEESESESSSESSEETSSES EEEEEEEEEEE

e

L JEeha 3]

<

™

180.00

DOWNTOWN TRAVEL SERVICES PTE LTD




DOWNTO K

‘Wahicis Number B 5B6L
Change Crepr *

T

TP2018058

ACCOUNTS COPY

Dt
Cinte

TR0

Changs Owver 2

=

[ Hirer
Meme: wOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES BTE LTD
Addemsn. 49 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH

mm

Comact Ferson: R SAYEDINAH T

1x1 Drhwar

Parne: |8 HUAZHONG JENTBON

Address: my g BUAC BUANCHDN OREEN 8 13- 72
Singapcss. 1)
Comect M2 gT700558 (M)
Cexzgtior,

10)

Dt of Bt Sprraes

Passpor /WRIC No. sE341321F Matlorally.  SINGAPOREAN

Devwar's Leeres No.  s@san33F Dlwing Exg: -

Couriry of sue  EMNOAPORE

Meme:
Addiess

mﬂ.
Contact Net iy

Diade ol Birth
Puaspor! | NRIC b Mt
Defenr's Lioancs hio:

Courdry of lmsue

Dete Out spozpois Teme Oul ipodenin MmO 1334600
Patrnl Lewnl F

Agrasd Oaie of ela™: /002018 10:00:00
Duie b Tirne in

m

Exces 55
per poodernt

Deposh Tax invoios

Methort |
Chag | Cardl Na 1:

Remaris | Delvery Locstion

ELK1Z21Y 3R0 PARTY CLAIM REF MIE TPY JUDE
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE #rone: +65 5224 0010 Fax: +55 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday S9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Dur Ref No GR-18-063534
Date of Request: 26/04/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Molor Image Enterprises Pte Lid
18 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh
Singapaore 319255
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Data 26/04/2018
Enquiry By Lim Po Beng
TP Vehicle No. SJIP4018T
Accidant Dala 26/04/2018
Enquiry Result
TP Vehicle No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. Ma.
SJP4a018T AXA Insurance Pte Lid 24/0812017-23/08/2018 G338 72B8
Thank You.

The images provided Io you are laken from the onginal repors forwanded 1o the centre by the members of the Ganeral Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall ba under no liability whatsoever for any
|oss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This Is a computer generated document and requires no signature,




GENERAL
INSURANCE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phaone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
GST Registration No: MA00D017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No; GR-18-063534
Date of Request: 26/04/2018 Your Raf No: Cnline Purchasea
Motor Image Enterprises Pte Lid
19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh
Singapore 319255
Dear Sir/Madam,
Enquiry Date 26/04/2018
Enquiry By Lim Po Bang
TP Vehicla No. SJP4018T
Accident Dale 26/04/2018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5§)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This Is & computer genarated document and requiras no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:
[¥X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

| =g =]

o
b |

| == P

T




AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:ERNEST TAY

:= THI

" Policy Particulars

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapara 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-9607188-R

Ref - ccuasmammanqaaqz

oo [N
=

: ASM

m—"—'—'—
1-4J‘i uu{cwfl A

Insured Veh,  SJP 40187 th. Inspected SLK 1221¥
Policy No. GADG123211 | Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOFAK Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From

Haku & Mode! SUBARU FORESTER (A}

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017

Chassis No. JF1SJGKA5GG0a1021 Colour METALLIC SILVER
Odometer 50025 Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM

GOOD

L R o
e - ———

MMEES SEE DETAILS.

26/04/2018

Aﬂuldlﬂl Date

#
-

THE VEHICLE EUST&IHED DAMAGES AT THE HEA.R PORTION,

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/55 R18 ACHILLES 9 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/55R18 ACHILLES 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55 R18 BRIDGESTONE Emm
LH Rur Tyre |225/55R18 BRIDEEBTDNE ’ & mm

Survey held at

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

18 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8 .
EINGﬁFDRE 319255

A)THE INSPECTION WAS DDHDUETED ON A"WITHOUT FREJUDIEE‘ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT # AU'I'IHIDRISEII REPAIRS.




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL' 6256 3551 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo, 18-0607168-R PageMNo. 1ol2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLK 1221Y
; _— , = S stimate By | Our Adjus
ay|  Description of Parts | conditon | workanop S| - (8
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SKIRT COMPL R END PANEL (CONSISTENT) (N) TO REPAIR SEE 2B8.00 -
LABOUR
1|BUMPER FACE R (CONSISTENT) (N) BUCKLED [/ 540.00 540.00
DENTED
1|BRKT CORNER R RH (CONSISTENT) (M) SERVICEABLE 18.00 -
1|BRKT CORNER R LH [CONSISTENT]) (N) SERVICEABLE 18.00 =
1|BRKT SD R RH (CONSISTENT) (N) NOT NECESSARY 14.40 -
1|BRKT SD R LH (COMNSISTENT) (N) NOT NECESSARY 14.40 -
1|BEAM COMPL R EU (CONSISTENT) (N) NOT NECESSARY 288,00 =
1|COVER HOOK R (CONSISTENT) (N) SERVICEABLE 12.60 -
1|REFLEC AY RH (CONSISTENT) (N) SERVICEABLE 20.40 r
1|REFLEX AY LH (CONSISTENT) (N) SERVICEABLE 20.40 -
1|CARGO STEP PAMNEL S/S (CONSISTENT) (N) BENT 480.00 460.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -338.84 -200.00
1,355.38 800.00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2|EYES REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 300.00 -
1|SUNDRIES (SN} (CONSISTENT} NECESSARY 100.00 20.00
400.00 20.00
LABOUR
REPAIR /REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND 1,120.00 280.00
PANEL INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SKIRT COMFL R
END PANEL
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND PANEL 840.00 420.00
TO CONDUCT REAR PROTECTANT COATING. 500.00 250.00
2,480.00 850.00
GRAND TOTAL __4.21 5.36 1,770.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009448/Kga3q2




L7

"-_-"f’l_‘_l
Page No.2of 2

|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | || | 1,770.00|
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009448/Kga3q2 <

Y/ 44

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

SCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repari |s mads salsly for the ues snd bensft of the Cllent named on the from pages of this Repon

CLwinliy 8 [l
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